
 

2700 E Speedway Blvd.  

Tucson, AZ 85716 

(520) 327-4791 

2024-2025 School Calendar - Bolded dates are school closures  

Wednesday, July 4    Independence Day 

Friday, August 2     Teacher Workday 

Monday, August 5    First Day of the School 

Monday, September 2    Labor Day 

Monday, September 9-13   Scholastic Book Fair 

Monday, September 9    Ice Cream Social – Grandparents Event @3pm 

Thursday, September 26    Meet The Teacher Night @5pm  

Thursday, October 31    Halloween Parade @ 10am South Lawn 

Thursday, November 14    Friendsgiving Potluck @ 5pm 

Thursday-Friday, November 28-29  Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday, December 12    Christmas Program & Silent Auction Fundraiser 

Tuesday-Wednesday, December 24-25  Christmas Break 

Wednesday, January 1    New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 20    Martin Luther King Day 

Wednesday, January 29     Chinese New Year Parade @ 10am South Lawn 

Thursday, February 13    Pre-K Made with Love Potluck (Pre-K Only) 

Friday, February 21    Rodeo Day 

Thursday, March 13    Holi Festival – Wear White 

Friday, March 14     Teacher Workday  

Thursday, April 17    Easter Egg Hunt @ 10am Pine Tree Patio 

Friday, April 18     Good Friday 

Monday, May 5-9    Teacher Appreciation Week 

Thursday, May 8     3’s Mother’s Day Spa Day  

Friday, May 9     Pre-K Muffins with Moms 

Thursday, May 15    Pre-K Graduation @ 10am Pine Tree Patio 

Friday, May 23     Pre-K Lemonade & Bake Sale  

Monday, May 26    Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 12    3’s Donuts with Dad 

Friday, June 13     Pre-K Donuts with Dad 

 


